
MALE 173.0 RESULTS

Male 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Schrick JCN 170.0 260.0 0

2 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 168.0 245.0 0

3 Gunnar Markham Lyndon 171.6 220.0 0

4 Tyler Kobulnicky Lansing Lions 173.0 220.0 0

5 KYLE ALCANTER Basehor Linwood 168.6 215.0 0

6 TAYTON GIBSON Basehor Linwood 167.0 205.0 0

7 Nosirudeen Peleowo Bonner Springs 173.0 195.0 0

8 Trystan Williams McLouth 172.2 175.0 0

9 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 168.7 160.0 0

10 Colin Reim Pioneers 173.0 155.0 0

11 Caleb Brewer Bishop Seabury Academy 172.0 125.0 0

12 John Lobmeyer Deerfield High School 172.4 0 0

Male 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jacob Schrick JCN 170.0 395.0 0

2 Tyler Kobulnicky Lansing Lions 173.0 355.0 0

3 TAYTON GIBSON Basehor Linwood 167.0 340.0 0

4 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 168.0 325.0 0

5 KYLE ALCANTER Basehor Linwood 168.6 295.0 0

6 Nosirudeen Peleowo Bonner Springs 173.0 295.0 0

7 Gunnar Markham Lyndon 171.6 270.0 0

8 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 168.7 265.0 0

9 Colin Reim Pioneers 173.0 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Trystan Williams McLouth 172.2 225.0 0

11 Caleb Brewer Bishop Seabury Academy 172.0 0 0

12 John Lobmeyer Deerfield High School 172.4 0 0

Male 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jacob Schrick JCN 170.0 285.0 0

2 TAYTON GIBSON Basehor Linwood 167.0 275.0 0

3 Tyler Kobulnicky Lansing Lions 173.0 245.0 0

4 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 168.0 225.0 0

5 KYLE ALCANTER Basehor Linwood 168.6 225.0 0

6 Nosirudeen Peleowo Bonner Springs 173.0 225.0 0

7 Gunnar Markham Lyndon 171.6 215.0 0

8 Colin Reim Pioneers 173.0 180.0 0

9 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 168.7 155.0 0

10 Caleb Brewer Bishop Seabury Academy 172.0 150.0 0

11 Trystan Williams McLouth 172.2 145.0 0

12 John Lobmeyer Deerfield High School 172.4 0 0

Male 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jacob Schrick JCN 170.0 940.0 10

2 TAYTON GIBSON Basehor Linwood 167.0 820.0 8

3 Tyler Kobulnicky Lansing Lions 173.0 820.0 6

4 Julian Morado Bonner Springs 168.0 795.0 4

5 KYLE ALCANTER Basehor Linwood 168.6 735.0 2

6 Nosirudeen Peleowo Bonner Springs 173.0 715.0 1

7 Gunnar Markham Lyndon 171.6 705.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Colin Reim Pioneers 173.0 590.0 0

9 Ethan Woods Lansing Lions 168.7 580.0 0

10 Trystan Williams McLouth 172.2 545.0 0

11 Caleb Brewer Bishop Seabury Academy 172.0 275.0 0

12 John Lobmeyer Deerfield High School 172.4 0 0


